
 

 

Provincial and Federal Leaders 

Relevant Provincial Ministries & Contacts: 

Premier John Horgan  

premier@gov.bc.ca 

Attorney General and Minister Responsible for Housing – David Eby  

AG.Minister@gov.bc.ca | david.eby.MLA@leg.bc.ca 

Minister Health and Addictions – Sheila Malcolmson 

sheila.malcolmson.MLA@leg.bc.ca | MMHA.Minister@gov.bc.ca 

Minister of Public Safety and Solicitor General – Mike Farnworth 

mike.farnworth.MLA@leg.bc.ca | PSSG.Minister@gov.bc.ca 

 
Click here for the complete list of all BC MLA’s by constituency. Contact information can be founded by 

clicking on the specific MLA’s name.  

BC Members of Parliament: 

Constituency Email 

Abbotsford ed.fast@parl.gc.ca 

Burnaby North—Seymour terry.beech@parl.gc.ca 

Burnaby South Jagmeet.Singh@parl.gc.ca 

Cariboo—Prince George todd.doherty@parl.gc.ca 

Central Okanagan—Similkameen—Nicola dan.albas@parl.gc.ca 

Chilliwack—Hope Mark.Strahl@parl.gc.ca 

Cloverdale—Langley City john.aldag@parl.gc.ca 

Coquitlam—Port Coquitlam ron.mckinnon@parl.gc.ca 

Courtenay—Alberni gord.johns@parl.gc.ca 

Cowichan—Malahat—Langford alistair.macgregor@parl.gc.ca  

Delta carla.qualtrough@parl.gc.ca 

Esquimalt—Saanich—Sooke randall.garrison@parl.gc.ca 

Fleetwood—Port Kells ken.hardie@parl.gc.ca 

Kamloops—Thompson—Cariboo frank.caputo@parl.gc.ca 

Kelowna—Lake Country Tracy.Gray@parl.gc.ca 

Kootenay—Columbia Rob.Morrison@parl.gc.ca 

Langley—Aldergrove Tako.VanPopta@parl.gc.ca 

Mission—Matsqui—Fraser Canyon Brad.Vis@parl.gc.ca 

Nanaimo—Ladysmith lisamarie.barron@parl.gc.ca 
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New Westminster—Burnaby peter.julian@parl.gc.ca 

North Island—Powell River rachel.blaney@parl.gc.ca 

North Okanagan—Shuswap mel.arnold@parl.gc.ca  

North Vancouver jonathan.wilkinson@parl.gc.ca  

Pitt Meadows—Maple Ridge Marc.Dalton@parl.gc.ca 

Port Moody—Coquitlam bonita.zarrillo@parl.gc.ca 

Prince George—Peace River—Northern 
Rockies bob.zimmer@parl.gc.ca 

Richmond Centre wilson.miao@parl.gc.ca 

Saanich—Gulf Islands elizabeth.may@parl.gc.ca 

Skeena—Bulkley Valley Taylor.Bachrach@parl.gc.ca  

South Okanagan—West Kootenay richard.cannings@parl.gc.ca 

South Surrey—White Rock kerry-lynne.findlay@parl.gc.ca  

Steveston—Richmond East parm.bains@parl.gc.ca 

Surrey Centre randeep.sarai@parl.gc.ca 

Surrey—Newton sukh.dhaliwal@parl.gc.ca 

Vancouver Centre hedy.fry@parl.gc.ca 

Vancouver East jenny.kwan@parl.gc.ca 

Vancouver Granville taleeb.noormohamed@parl.gc.ca  

Vancouver Kingsway don.davies@parl.gc.ca 

Vancouver Quadra joyce.murray@parl.gc.ca 

Vancouver South harjit.sajjan@parl.gc.ca 

Victoria Laurel.Collins@parl.gc.ca 

West Vancouver—Sunshine Coast—Sea to Sky 
Country Patrick.Weiler@parl.gc.ca 
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